TDM90 Series
90 Watts Medical & ITE Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range .............. 90-264 VAC
Input Frequency ..................... 47-63 Hz
Input Current .......................... 1.2A  rms @ 115 VAC

.............................................. ErP Stage 2
MODELS LIST
Notes:
1. AC inlet code "x": "4" for C14 inlet, "6" for C6 inlet, "8" for C8 inlet, "F" for C18
inlet, e.g. TDM90-12-4, TDM90-15-6, TDM90-19-8, TDM90-24-F, etc.
2. TDM90-19.5-x-DL, -DLS & -DLSL are suitable for charging Dell laptops.
TDM90-19.5-x-HP, -HPS & -HPSL are suitable for charging HP laptops.
Refer to the mechnical specs for more information.
Product No.  (1)
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Current
Maximum
Power
TDM90-12-x 12V 7A 84W
TDM90-15-x 15V 6A 90W
TDM90-19-x 19V 4.74A 90W
TDM90-19.5-x-DL (2) 19.5V 4.62A 90W
TDM90-19.5-x-DLS (2) 19.5V 4.62A 90W
TDM90-19.5-x-HP (2) 19.5V 4.62A 90W
TDM90-19.5-x-HPS (2) 19.5V 4.62A 90W
TDM90-24-x 24V 3.75A 90W
TDM90-36-x 36V 2.5A 90W
TDM90-48-x 48V 1.88A 90W
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TDM90 Series
90 Watts Medical & ITE Power Adapters